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=33 Year 9-13 (135 ~175%)
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<HYINTDISHRE> :
Day Date a.m. p.m.
Arrive at local school (14.30pm), orientation
Monday | 20/07/2026 and meet with your host family
Welcome ceremony and school
Tuesday | 21/07/2026 tour - - Integration with Schiool Buddy
ESL (Closed)
Wednesday | 22/07/2026 ESL (Closed) Integration with School Buddy
Thursday | 23/07/2026 ESL (Closed) Integration with School Buddy
. Full day excursion including Auckland Zoo, Western Springs and Kiwi Valley Farm
e W% o _(Arranged by Worldciass)
Saturday ' | 25/07/2026 | it ‘Free day with your host family
Sunday 26/07/2026 Free day with your host family Ik
Monday 27/07/2026 ESL (Closed) Integration with School Buddy
Tuesday | 28/07/2026 ESL (Closed) Integration with School Buddy
PM: Farewell lunch with buddies and
Wednesday | 29/07/2026 ESL (Closed) presentation to local students
Depart from local school at
Thursday | 30/07/2026 6.30am
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